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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 301 Class: NSBA YLL All Breed Yearling Longe  FUTURITY 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Riverside Ranch/Cindy Stephens
Sultan, WA
NSBA - 25889

2013

Seat Of The Soul Cindy McCraw227

$492.00

Sire: My Final Notice Dam: Fashionably Dynamic

2 Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA2013

Iconic Sensation Kara Whitsell

NSBA - 22548

258

$388.00

Sire: Zippos Sensation Dam: A Passing Fancy

3

Z
Angela Finegan
Forest Grove, OR
NSBA - 11342

2013

Good For Certain Angela Finegan

NSBA - 11342

253

$0.00

Sire: Certain Potential Dam: A Colorful Machine

4 Diana L Bruland
Snohomish, WA
NSBA - 20911

2013

Kissed By Moonlite Lisa Friemark254

$0.00

Sire: Only In The Moonlite Dam: First Real Kiss

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

227
253
258
254

227
258
253
254

3rd Judge: 

258
227
253
254

1
2
3
4

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 303 Class: NSBA 2YON All Breed Western Pleasure 2 YO Non Pro FUTURITY 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Seebach Cory Hall Candice
Black Creek, BC
NSBA - L0606003

2012

Lemonmade Candice Dr Hall

09/17/1970NSBA - L0403054

244

$580.00

Sire: Machine Made Dam: Zip N Therapy

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

244 244

3rd Judge: 

2441

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion



Lisa gardner
09/08/2014 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 304 Class: NSBA HUS34 All Breed Hunter Under Saddle 3 & 4 YO Open 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Cherrie A Pavao
Onoway, AB
NSBA - 28058

2010

Al Ways Reaching Deserie Armstrong

NSBA - 24902

218

$660.00

Sire: Allocate Your Assets Dam: Reaching In The Dark

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

218 218

3rd Judge: 

2181

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 305 Class: NSBA 3010 Open 3 YO Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Amanda Katherine Jackson
Poulsbo, WA
NSBA - 18953

2011

The Daily Show Kip Larson

07/18/1965NSBA - 19631

243

$684.00

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Show Diva

2 Michelle Charleston
Aldergove, BC
NSBA - 13167

2011

So Noticed Mark Webb

NSBA - 9017

77

$456.00

Sire: My Final Notice Dam: One Dynamic Spot

3 Taunya Clizbe
Bellingham, WA
NSBA - T49474

2011

My Options Are Hot Kerri De Kubber

NSBA - 7242

223

$0.00

Sire: Absolute Option Dam: Hot N Chocolate Te

4 Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
NSBA - 11322

2011

Lay Cee Loper Teresa M Sullivan

NSBA - 13030

186

$0.00

Sire: Lazy Loper Dam: Reckon Im Radical

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

243
77

186
223

243
77

223
186

3rd Judge: 

243
77

223
186

1
2
3
4

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 306 Class: NSBA 3YON All Breed Western Pleasure 3 YO Non Pro FUTURITY 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Taunya Clizbe
Bellingham, WA
NSBA - T49474

2011

My Options Are Hot Taunya Clizbe

01/08/2074NSBA - T49474

223

$580.00

Sire: Absolute Option Dam: Hot N Chocolate Te

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

223 223

3rd Judge: 

2231

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 1000 Class: NSBA NWEM NW Emerald Masters 2Yo Maiden WP Futurity 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Patty A Baker
Olympia, WA
NSBA - 6628

2012

Girl On Fire Kara Whitsell

NSBA - 22548

231

$6,000.00

Sire: CR Good Machine Dam: Sensational Lollipop

2 Solomon Quarter Horses
Post Falls, ID
NSBA - 28614

2012

Mom Zens Her Best Kristy L McCann

NSBA - L0089046

255

$4,500.00

Sire: Rl Best Of Sudden No Dam record available

3

P
Shane Peace
Kamloops, BC
NSBA - T49486

2012

Lastpeaceofpotential Carrie Humphrey

04/14/1976NSBA - 19619

241

$2,250.00

Sire: Watch My Potential Dam: Maker Pay

3 Emily Axelson
Sedro Woolley, WA
NSBA - 9823

2012

Yea No Doubt Kerri De Kubber

NSBA - 7242

250

$2,250.00

Sire: No Doubt Im Lazy Dam: Miss Pines Asset

5 Michelle Charleston
Aldergove, BC
NSBA - 13167

2012

Elegantly Lazy Mark Webb

NSBA - 9017

202

$0.00

Sire: Lazy Loper Dam: A Cool Little Sweety

6 R Donald Rae
Napavine, WA
NSBA - 32811

2012

RR A Certain Dream Tyrell E Elrod

12/31/2014NSBA - 32790

230

$0.00

Sire: Certain Potential Dam: Chocolate Maid

7

P
Kylee Miller
LaCenter, WA
NSBA - 32835

2012

Machine Washable Anthony Wilson

NSBA - 22950

257

$0.00

Sire: CR Good Machine Dam: MS Hot Scotch Legend

8 Pamela Humpert
Portland, OR
NSBA - 32607

2012

Whatta Good Ride Jordan Aikens

01/29/1996NSBA - 33724

232

$0.00

Sire: Zippos Mr Good Bar Dam: Sweet But Hot

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
255
241
250
257

231
255
241
202
250

3rd Judge: 

255
231
250
202
230

1
2
3
4
5

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

202
230
232

230
257
232

241
257
232

6
7
8
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Results by Class Report

Show #090614 2014 NW Emerald Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

09/06/2014

Showbill: 1001 Class: NSBA NWEML NW Emerald Masters Futurity LIMITED RIDER 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie I Cole, Daren Wright, Karen McCuistion

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Patty A Baker
Olympia, WA
NSBA - 6628

2012

Girl On Fire Kara Whitsell

NSBA - 22548

231

$1,125.00

Sire: CR Good Machine Dam: Sensational Lollipop

2

P
Shane Peace
Kamloops, BC
NSBA - T49486

2012

Lastpeaceofpotential Carrie Humphrey

04/14/1976NSBA - 19619

241

$687.50

Sire: Watch My Potential Dam: Maker Pay

2 Emily Axelson
Sedro Woolley, WA
NSBA - 9823

2012

Yea No Doubt Kerri De Kubber

NSBA - 7242

250

$687.50

Sire: No Doubt Im Lazy Dam: Miss Pines Asset

4 R Donald Rae
Napavine, WA
NSBA - 32811

2012

RR A Certain Dream Tyrell E Elrod

12/31/2014NSBA - 32790

230

$0.00

Sire: Certain Potential Dam: Chocolate Maid

5

P
Kylee Miller
LaCenter, WA
NSBA - 32835

2012

Machine Washable Anthony Wilson

NSBA - 22950

257

$0.00

Sire: CR Good Machine Dam: MS Hot Scotch Legend

6 Pamela Humpert
Portland, OR
NSBA - 32607

2012

Whatta Good Ride Jordan Aikens

01/29/1996NSBA - 33724

232

$0.00

Sire: Zippos Mr Good Bar Dam: Sweet But Hot

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
241
250
257
230
232

231
241
250
230
257
232

3rd Judge: 

231
250
230
241
257
232

1
2
3
4
5
6

Charlie I 
Cole

Daren 
Wright

Karen 
McCuistion


